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Victorian Labor MPs
We want you to email the MP in the electoral district where your school is based.  

If your school is not in a Labor held area then please email a Victorian Labor upper house MP who covers your area from the separate list below.

Click here if you need to look it up.  

Email your local MP and cc the Education Minister and the Premier

Legislative Assembly MPs (lower house)

ELECTORAL DISTRICT MP NAME MP EMAIL MP TELEPHONE
Albert Park Martin Foley martin.foley@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9646 7173
Altona Jill Hennessy jill.hennessy@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9395 0221
Bass Jordan Crugname jordan.crugnale@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 5672 4755
Bayswater Jackson Taylor jackson.taylor@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9738 0577
Bellarine Lisa Neville lisa.neville@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 5250 1987
Bendigo East Jacinta Allan jacinta.allan@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 5443 2144
Bendigo West Maree Edwards maree.edwards@parliament.vic.gov.au 03 5410 2444
Bentleigh Nick Staikos nick.staikos@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9579 7222
Box Hill Paul Hamer paul.hamer@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9898 6606
Broadmeadows Frank McGuire frank.mcguire@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9300 3851
Bundoora Colin Brooks colin.brooks@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9467 5657
Buninyong Michaela Settle michaela.settle@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 5331 7722
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Burwood Will Fowles will.fowles@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9809 1857
Carrum Sonya Kilkenny sonya.kilkenny@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9773 2727
Clarinda Meng Heang Tak mengheang.tak@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9543 6081
Cranbourne Pauline Richards pauline.richards@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 5996 2901
Dandenong Gabrielle Williams gabrielle.williams@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9793 2000
Eltham Vicki Ward vicki.ward@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9439 1500
Essendon Danny Pearson danny.pearson@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9370 7777
Footscray Katie Hall katie.hall@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9689 4283
Frankston Paul Edbrooke paul.edbrooke@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9783 9822
Geelong Christine Couzens christine.couzens@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 5221 4821
Hawthorn John Kennedy John.Kennedy@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9882 4088
Ivanhoe Anthony Carbines anthony.carbines@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9457 5328
Keysborough Martin Pakula martin.pakula@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9547 6262
Kororoit Marlene Kairouz marlene.kairouz@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 8361 7133
Lara John Eren john.eren@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 5275 3898
Macedon Mary-Anne Thomas mary-anne.thomas@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 5428 2138
Melton Steve McGhie stephen.mcGhie@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9743 9825
Mill Park Lily D’Ambrosio lily.dambrosio@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9422 5171
Monbulk James Merlino james.merlino@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9754 5401
Mordialloc Tim Richardson tim.richardson@Parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9772 4544
Mount Waverley Matt Fregon matt.fregon@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9561 0511
Mulgrave Daniel Andrews daniel.andrews@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9548 5644
Narre Warren North Luke Donnellan luke.donnellan@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9706 0566
Narre Warren South Gary Maas gary.maas@parliament.vic.gov.au 03 8783 6959
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Nepean Chris Brayne chris.brayne@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 5986 6661
Niddrie Ben Carroll ben.carroll@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9379 5879
Northcote Kat Theophanous kat.theophanous@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9481 5777
Oakleigh Steve Dimopoulos steve.dimopoulos@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9568 2456
Pascoe Vale Lizzie Blandthorn lizzie.blandthorn@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9354 9935
Preston Robin Scott robin.scott@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9478 5611
Richmond Richard Wynne richard.wynne@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9415 8901
Ringwood Dustin Halse dustin.halse@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9870 7396
South Barwon Darren Cheeseman darren.cheeseman@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 5243 5222
St Albans Natalie Suleyman natalie.suleyman@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9367 9925
Sunbury Josh Bull josh.bull@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9740 4091
Sydenham Natalie Hutchins natalie.hutchins@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9449 1511
Tarneit Sarah Connolly sarah.connolly@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9916 1778
Thomastown Bronwyn Halfpenny bronwyn.halfpenny@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9401 2711
Wendouree Juliana Addison juliana.addison@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 5331 1003
Werribee Tim Pallas tim.pallas@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9741 1133
Williamstown Mellissa Horne melissa.horne@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9399 9022
Yan Yean Danielle Green danielle.green@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9432 9782
Yuroke Ros Spence ros.spence@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 8377 4477
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Legislative Council MPs (upper house)

ELECTORAL REGION MP NAME MP EMAIL MP TELEPHONE
Eastern Metropolitan Shaun Leane shaun.leane@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9887 0255
Eastern Metropolitan Sonja Terpstra sonja.terpstra@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9803 0592
Eastern Victoria Harriet Shing harriet.shing@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 5134 8000
Eastern Victoria Jane Garrett jane.garrett@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 5940 5010
Northern Metropolitan Jenny Mikakos jenny.mikakos@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9462 3966
Northern Metropolitan Nazih Elasmar nazih.elasmar@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9981 3547
Northern Victoria Mark Gepp mark.gepp@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 5427 2444
Northern Victoria Jaclyn Symes jaclyn.symes@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 5783 2000
South Eastern Metropolitan Tien Kieu tien.kieu@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 7501 8688
Southern Metropolitan Nina Taylor nina.taylor@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9681 9555
Southern Metropolitan Enver Erdogan enver.erdogan@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9557 1500
Southern Metropolitan Lee Tarlamis lee.tarlamis@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9793 2000
Western Metropolitan Cesar Melhem cesar.melhem@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9689 6536
Western Metropolitan Ingrid Stitt ingrid.stitt@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 9363 1644
Western Metropolitan Kaushaliya Vaghela kaushaliya.vaghela@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 8742 3226
Western Victoria Jaala Pulford jaala.pulford@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 5332 2405
Western Victoria Gayle Tierney gayle.tierney@parliament.vic.gov.au (03) 5224 2088
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